
All taxes included in our prices effective from 23.12.2024. A 12% service fee will be applied to all bills.
Menu features both local and imported products. Our products may contain certain substances or  

ingredients that can cause allergies. For detailed information, please inquire with our staff.

Aperitif 	
Martini Dry	  560Martini Dry	  560

Martini Bianco	  560Martini Bianco	  560

Martini Rosso	  560Martini Rosso	  560

Campari Bitter 	  580Campari Bitter 	  580

Gin 	
Malfy Gin Originale	  670Malfy Gin Originale	  670

Tanqueray No:Ten	  670Tanqueray No:Ten	  670

Roku Japanese Gin	  670Roku Japanese Gin	  670

Skagerrak                                                      	    740Skagerrak                                                      	    740

Hendrick’s  	  780Hendrick’s  	  780

Kunt Hansen	  780Kunt Hansen	  780

The Three Brothers	  780The Three Brothers	  780

Fords Gin	  780Fords Gin	  780

Seventy One	  2.600Seventy One	  2.600

Vodka 	
Belvedere  	  780  Belvedere  	  780  

Ketel One  	  750Ketel One  	  750

Grey Goose 	  880Grey Goose 	  880

Tito’s	  950Tito’s	  950

Royal Bison 	 900Royal Bison 	 900

Pravda Votka	 900Pravda Votka	 900

Rum 	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	  630Bacardi Carta Blanca	  630

Havana Club 7 Years	  690Havana Club 7 Years	  690

Zacapa	  760Zacapa	  760

Tequila 	
Avion Silver	  890 Avion Silver	  890 

Don Julio Silver	  910Don Julio Silver	  910

Mezcal Casamigos Anejo	  940Mezcal Casamigos Anejo	  940

Patron 	  1.150Patron 	  1.150

Don Julio 1942 Anejo	  2.000Don Julio 1942 Anejo	  2.000

Clase Azul Reposado	  2.850Clase Azul Reposado	  2.850

Brandy & Cognac 	
Calvados 	  950Calvados 	  950

Hennessy V.S.O.P 	  1.100Hennessy V.S.O.P 	  1.100

Courvoisier XO	  1.950Courvoisier XO	  1.950

Hennessy XO	  2.150Hennessy XO	  2.150

Remy Martin XO	  3.200Remy Martin XO	  3.200

Remy Martin Louis XIII	  18.000Remy Martin Louis XIII	  18.000

Whiskey 	
JW Black Label 12Y	  710JW Black Label 12Y	  710

Bulleit Bourbon	  710Bulleit Bourbon	  710

Jim Beam 	  710Jim Beam 	  710

Tullamore Dew	  710Tullamore Dew	  710

Jameson 	  710Jameson 	  710

Dimple 15 Years	  710Dimple 15 Years	  710

Jack Daniel’s 	  710Jack Daniel’s 	  710

Chivas Regal 12Y	  740Chivas Regal 12Y	  740

JW Double Black Label 	  880JW Double Black Label 	  880

Woodford Rye Whiskey	  900Woodford Rye Whiskey	  900

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel	  910Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel	  910

Chivas Regal 18Y	  1.200Chivas Regal 18Y	  1.200

JW Blue Label 	  2.400JW Blue Label 	  2.400

Whiskey Single Malt 	
Singleton 12Y (Speyside)	  880Singleton 12Y (Speyside)	  880

Glenkinchie 12Y (Lowland)	  950Glenkinchie 12Y (Lowland)	  950

Amrut (Indian)                                                  950Amrut (Indian)                                                  950

Talisker 10Y (Speyside)	  1.020Talisker 10Y (Speyside)	  1.020

Glenmorangie 10Y (Highland)	  1.120Glenmorangie 10Y (Highland)	  1.120

Aberlour 12Y (Speyside)	  1.120Aberlour 12Y (Speyside)	  1.120

Ardbeg 10Y (Islay)	  1.250Ardbeg 10Y (Islay)	  1.250

Oban 14Y (Highland)	  1.300Oban 14Y (Highland)	  1.300

The Glenlivet (Founder’s Reserve)	  1.250The Glenlivet (Founder’s Reserve)	  1.250

Hibiki (Saitama)	  1.300Hibiki (Saitama)	  1.300

Glenfiddich 15Y (Speyside)	  1.400Glenfiddich 15Y (Speyside)	  1.400

Lagavulin 12Y (Islay)	  1.400Lagavulin 12Y (Islay)	  1.400

Macallan 12Y (Speyside)	  1.400Macallan 12Y (Speyside)	  1.400

Yamazaki 12 (Suntory)	  2.600Yamazaki 12 (Suntory)	  2.600

Dijestif 	
Limoncello 	  560Limoncello 	  560

Jagermeister (Classic) 	  560Jagermeister (Classic) 	  560

Fernet Branca 	  560Fernet Branca 	  560

Grappa 	  560Grappa 	  560

Liqueur 	
Archers	  580Archers	  580

Sambuca	  580Sambuca	  580

Skinos	  650Skinos	  650

Disaronno Amaretto	  680Disaronno Amaretto	  680

Grand Marnier	  820Grand Marnier	  820

 5cl5cl



All taxes included in our prices effective from 23.12.2024. A 12% service fee will be applied to all bills.
Menu features both local and imported products. Our products may contain certain substances or  

ingredients that can cause allergies. For detailed information, please inquire with our staff.

SOFT DRINKS

Su 33 cl/ 75 cl	 160/ 250Su 33 cl/ 75 cl	 160/ 250
Maden Suyu 25 cl/ 75 cl	 210/330Maden Suyu 25 cl/ 75 cl	 210/330
Limonata 300ml	 230Limonata 300ml	 230
Taze Portakal Suyu 300ml	 260Taze Portakal Suyu 300ml	 260

Cocktails-Classic & Modern 7cl7cl 
Bloody Mary 	          700Bloody Mary 	          700

Negroni	  700Negroni	  700

Mojito 	  700Mojito 	  700

Aperol Spritz	  700Aperol Spritz	  700

Margarita 	  700Margarita 	  700

Old Fashioned	  720Old Fashioned	  720

Martini (Votka, Cin, Espresso) 	  720Martini (Votka, Cin, Espresso) 	  720

Manhattan	  780Manhattan	  780

Telezzüz Signature Cocktails         

ROBE DE CHAMBRE	  900ROBE DE CHAMBRE	  900

Hennessy X.O, “narince” white wine,
homemade orange liqueur  

FILE 	  840FILE 	  840

Red wine boiled beetroot, quince,
ginger, Albanian pepper, grey goose,
Hennessy VS

EMILIA	  840EMILIA	  840

Citrus sour, Don Julio silver tequila,
rhubarb liqueur

SUPERNOVA	 840SUPERNOVA	 840

Pomegranate, grapefruit oleo,
Tanqueray Ten gin, Elderflower liqueur

REMEDY	  840REMEDY	  840

Lemon verbena, sage, basil, green apple
clarified cordial, Roku gin, Elderflower liqueur

00:00	  84000:00	  840

Cooked with sous-vide pumpkin, pomegranate,
lemon juice, Jack Daniel’s Amaretto

Rakı	
Kulüp Rakı Delüks	 440	 2.800	 5.400Kulüp Rakı Delüks	 440	 2.800	 5.400

Beylerbeyi Göbek	 490	 3.000	 6.100Beylerbeyi Göbek	 490	 3.000	 6.100

Altınbaş	 510	 3.100	 6.200Altınbaş	 510	 3.100	 6.200

Prototip Rakı	 510Prototip Rakı	 510

Sarı Zeybek 3 Meşe	  540Sarı Zeybek 3 Meşe	  540

Efe Rakı 5Y	  610Efe Rakı 5Y	  610

Beer	
Efes Pilsen 33 cl	  		  410Efes Pilsen 33 cl	  		  410

Miller 33 cl	  		  410Miller 33 cl	  		  410

Bomonti Filtresiz 50 cl	  		  410Bomonti Filtresiz 50 cl	  		  410

Heineken 33 cl	  		   420Heineken 33 cl	  		   420

Corona 33 cl	  		  430Corona 33 cl	  		  430

Duvel 33 cl	  		  510Duvel 33 cl	  		  510

	 5cl	 35’lik	 70’lik	 5cl	 35’lik	 70’lik
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